Bus

B Rail S42

Direction

Dunaujvaros — Kelenfold

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dunadujvaros
Dunaujvaros kulsé
Racalmas

Kulcs

Adony
Pusztaszabolcs
Ivancsa

Ercsi

Dunai Finomito
Szazhalombatta
Erd

Erd felsé
Tarnok

Erd als6

Budafok

Kelenfold

Route schedule
Dunaujvaros — Kelenféld

Go to website

Monday 04:28
Tuesday 04:28
Wednesday 04:28
Thursday 04:28
Friday 04:28
Saturday 04:28
Sunday 04:28
Route info
Direction: Dunaujvaros
Stops: 16
Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
1:"-.4 ETEGOEndE "Aﬂ,zc'm,__
N Pillsvérosvar Hppakess) . [
™ e —~Gadalla/ ]
Tatabdnya sl [
‘4 7 'u\.ll Zsambek V\ Kistarcsa Jls:;szc-g
Oroszlany b _~Ricske —"—;:._."—.K_ Buu_apeét___"ﬁx,.__\_____,.-pml
“Budaordgd T \“-‘“—-.\ i g Siilysap.
i e Gyamts’
| Csakvar Gyal x—'l'.'.lll'd\
;/-' Srigetsrentmiklas -’Lﬂu\:_l.ur
dajk ,r/ Szd smbatta TR ‘\_
_;/ ; Ocsa \‘Pll'c
\ "Jf ) Dunavar sS4y \\ " : -"‘._‘
vélente F -: AlL
5 &dr( | Ujhartyan
Székesfehérvar o Kiskunlachaza Dabias
[ e Rackeve \
! ; Pusit: Orkbry
PO !.g; rr:; i i
o Aba aimas  Kunszentmiklos Lajosmi
A
Dul_ jvdros |
inying \ Bilabeese Kerekegyhaza
Sarbogard i

B gy

Szabddszallds 5
@ OpenStreetMap contritiitors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S42-2618431408-1576585967
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S42-2618431408-1576585967
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S42-2618431408-1576585967

Direction Route schedule

Dunaujvaros — Kelenfold Dunaujvaros — Kelenfold
12 stops Monday 22:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:33
Dunaujvaros

Wednesday 22:33
Pusztaszabolcs

Thursday 22:33
Ivancsa

Friday 22:33
Ercsi
Dunai Finomito Saturday 22:33
Szazhalombatta Sunday 22:34
Erd

Route info
Erd felsd Direction: Dunaujvaros

) Stops: 12

Tarnok

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min
Erd also
Budafok

Kelenfold


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S42-2618431408-1576585967

Direction

Dunaujvaros — Kelenfold

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dunaujvaros

Racalmas

Kulcs

Adony

Pusztaszabolcs

Ivancsa

Ercsi

Dunai Finomité

Szazhalombatta

Erd

Erd felsd

Tarnok

Erd also

Budafok

Kelenfold

Route schedule
Dunaujvaros — Kelenfold

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dunaujvaros

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

03:31

03:31

03:31

03:31

03:31

03:31

03:31


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S42-2618431408-1576585967

Direction

Kelenféld — Dunaujvaros

12 stops

Route schedule
Kelenféld — Dunaujvaros

Monday 04:42
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:42
Kelenfold

Wednesday 04:42
Budafok

Thursday 04:42
Erd alsé

Friday 04:42
Tarnok
Erd fels6 Saturday 04:42
Erd Sunday 04:42
Szazhalombatta

Route info

Dunai Finomité

Ercsi

Ivancsa

Pusztaszabolcs

Dunaujvaros

Direction: Kelenfold
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

S42 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Erd

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S42-2618431408-1576585967

